
Preliminary Natal Analysis Report Johnny Carson
10/23/1925  7:15 am  UTC -6:00

Corning, Iowa

40N59 23,  94W44 26

PNA Dynamic Level:

Fitness

Energy

Completion

Horizon Lights Zodiac

Benefic / Malefic Modifications:

Horizon Lights Zodiac

Attitude (?)

Rejoicing

Joys Relative to Sect:

Local

Planetary

Zodiacal

Horizon Lights Zodiac

Maltreatment Considerations:

Y/NMaltreatment Condition:  Is this planet...

1.)

2.)

3.)

4.)

5.)

6.)

7.)

 P i v o t  Rising: Yes, Direct: Yes  Alien Place

 Goaded to Action  Phasis: Yes, Heliacal Set  Foreign Trigon / Wind

 Lot House:  Post-Ascensional  Lunar Application: Applying  Quadruplicity:  Solid

 Configured to Asc  Sect: In Favor  Alien Place

 In Joy: No  See "Joys Relative to Sect"  -

 -  Rises contrary to sect  -

 Same side as Moon

 Wind Contrary to Light

 struck by a ray from a malefic(s)?

 contained by malefics? (no range bodily but 7 degrees by ray)

 in a figural conjunction by a malefic?

 in adherence (sunaphe) by a malefic?

 overcome by a malefic in a bad place? (kolesis)

 opposed by a malefic in a bad place?

 having a malefic in a bad place as domicile master?

 S a t u r n

 S a t u r n

 S a t u r n

 S a t u r n


